
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 
  
 
 

Monday, January 5, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Laura García, Charles Latimer, Andres Leck  

Tuesday, January 6, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian & Andres Leck, Laura Garcia, Mary Turner 

Wednesday, January 7, 2025  

7:00PM – Mary Turner, Laura García, Julián & Andres Leck. 

Thursday, January 8, 2025  

7:00PM – Charles Latimer, Julian & Andres Leck, John & Josephine Hackett, 

John & Harry Hackett. 

Sunday, January 11, 2025 

10:00AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Maribel y Tony Hernández, Familia Gutiérrez, 

Familia Alfaro-Koehler, Cenobio y April Chapa+, Arturo Vargas Jaimes+, 

Fernando Ríos+. 

12:00PM – Tino DelSignore & Fam, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Charles 

Latimer, Ramon Salinas, Elma Campos+, Familia Gutiérrez, Familia Alfaro-

Koehler, Maribel y Tony Hernández, Caitlin Dillon, Ted & Mary Havens. 

 
 

Monday, January 12, 2025  

5:30PM – FGR members 

Tuesday, January 13, 2025  

12:00PM – Julián Leck, Laura García.  

Wednesday, January 14, 2025  

7:00PM – Mary Turner, Sierra Vega 

Thursday, January 15, 2025  

12:00PM – Charles Latimer, Mary Turner, Laura Garcia, Sierra Vega, Marcela 

Lugo.  

Sunday, January 18, 2025 

10:00AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Delfino Borjas+, Caipriano Borjas+, Teresa 

Aguirre+, Sierra Vega, Marcela Lugo. 

12:00PM – Tino DelSignore & Fam, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Sylvia Saenz+, 

Rolando Redman Sr.+, Maria L. Negrete, Ramon Salinas, Mike Gutierrez+, Tony 

Ambris, Ramon Ambris+ 

 
 


